Rev 0.8 | Page 1 / 4
E-mail:sales@hoperf.com                     website://www.hoperf.com
CMT2251A
300 – 480 MHz OOK Receiver with Decoder and 1 PWM Output
C
S
B
V

    Industrial Monitoring and Controls
    Sensor Networks
Ordering Information
Part Number Frequency Package MOQ
CMT2251A-EQR Random QFN16 5,000 pcs
CMT2251A-EQR3 315.00 MHz QFN16 5,000 pcs
Descriptions
The CMT2251A is a true single-chip, ultra low power and
high performance device that consists of an OOK RF
receiver, a data decoder and 1 PWM output pin for various
300   to   480   MHz   wireless   applications.   The   device
integrates a data decoder that is not only compatible with
the most common used packet   format of 1527 and 2262,
but also a more efficient, flexible and powerful format of
1920 designed by CMOSTEK. The device delivers
sensitivity up to -114 dBm while consuming only 3.8 mA
current  when  it  is  always  on.  An  embedded  EEPROM
allows the frequency, symbol rate and other features to be
programmed  into  the  device  using  the  CMOSTEK  USB
Programmer   and   the   RFPDK.   Alternatively,   in   stock
CMT2251A-EQR4 433.92 MHz QFN16 5,000 pcs
QFN16 (3X3)
products of 315/433.92 MHz are available for immediate
demands with no need of EEPROM programming. When
12